General information about company

Scrip code 542592

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE02PC01019

Name of the company

Humming Bird Education Limited

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar esino Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.33
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.33
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.33
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully | No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a % of class of securities (IX)
. . No. Of shares
Category of | Nos. Of paid up Partly paid- . shares held | total no. of shares -
Category h i harehol . - underlying _ ) No of Voting (XIV)
) shareholder shareholders | equity up equity Depository (VI = (calculated as per SCRR, Rights Total as a
1) (IIT) shares held | shares held . AV)+HV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of o
v v Receipts (VI) VI ATB+C2 % of
av) V) (VD ( ) Class Class Total |(A+B+C)
eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 458999 458999 74.88 458999 458999 | 74.88
Group
(B) Public 63 154001 154001 25.12 154001 154001 | 25.12
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 70 613000 613000 100 613000 613000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , IS\I}?mber of
No. Of asa %. Number of lee:irez dor
No. Of Shares assuming full  |Lockedin |P h gec Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of . conversion of otherwise
Shares Sh Underlying Htibl shares (XII) | ' bered | Number of
Category of | Underlying ares Outstanding convertible (X11I) equity shares
Category shareholder | Outstanding Underlying convertible securities (as a held in
@ - Outstanding o percentage of A -
In convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
" Warrants dNo. Of diluted share % of sa’/o £ XIV
securities Xi and No. capital) (XI)= of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xi) Warrants pital) (XD=" | No. | total | No.
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares |(a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held 1) (i1) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 74.88 458999
Group
B) Public 25.12 154001 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 613000 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. of No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding as a % cach class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of fully paid Partly No. Of shares shares of total no. of shares :
Category & Name of ) Y pe paid-up | underlying ; No of Voting (XIV) Total as
Sr. the Shareholders (T) shareholders | up equity cquit Deposito held (VII) | (calculated as per Rights 2% of
(T shares held | SI"YY POSIOTY | _ (1y)+ ~ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) Total
V) shares | Receipts (VI) | /) vy | As a % of (A+B+C2) :
( held (V) ° Class Class Total | Voting
eg: X egly rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 7 458999 458999 | 74.88 458999 458999 | 74.88
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 458999 458999 74.88 458999 458999 | 74.88
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 7 458999 458999 | 74.88 458999 458999 | 74.88
Promoter Group
(Ay=A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€3] Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ holt.img nominal share 61 151501 151501 24.71 151501 151501 | 24.71
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
() (NRIs) 2 2500 2500 0.41 2500 2500 | 0.41
Sub-Total (B)(4) 63 154001 154001 25.12 154001 154001 | 25.12
Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
63 154001 154001 25.12 154001 154001 | 25.12
BYDHB)(2)HB)
B3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 70 613000 613000 100 613000 613000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 70 613000 613000 100 613000 613000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or L

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | " bered ur;: erho

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) cquity shares
Sr. . . I held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa % fema (i?}i/‘lze

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total orm ) Sub- Sub- Sub-

(a) (VID+HX) As a % @) Shares (@) | Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (M) (ii) (iii)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 74.88 458999
?Bb'T"tal @) 74.88 458999
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.88 458999
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
() 24.71 151501 0 0 0
(i) 0.41 2500 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 25.12 154001 0 0 0
“
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 25.12 154001 0 0 0
B)Y2)+B)3)+
(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 613000
Total (A+B+C 100 613000

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NARENDER KUMAR
JAIN

NITESH
JAIN

SURYA PRAKASH
JAIN

RITU JAIN

AKSHYA JAIN

VAISHALI
JAIN

MADHU JAIN

PAN (II)

AAEPJ2101K

AFIPJ2990R

AAOPJ4838R

ADZPJ8804H

AONPJ2983E

AONPJ2985C

BKVPJ6402M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

80000

179996

100000

99000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

80000

179996

100000

99000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.05

29.36

16.31

16.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

80000

179996

100000

99000

Class eg:y

Total

80000

179996

100000

99000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.05

29.36

16.31

16.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.05

29.36

16.31

16.15

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

80000

179996

—

100000

99000

Reason for not providing PAN



Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

458999

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

458999

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

74.88

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

458999

Class eg:y

Total

458999

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

74.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

74.88

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

458999

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARUIIT

MUKHERIJEE

ARUN KUMAR
MUKHERIJEE

ASISH
GUPTA

SOMA
MUKHERIJEE

SURENDRA NATH
PAL

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ASWPM6021F

ANEPMS5610K

BQPPG4399Q

ANMPM1138J

ALHPP7783R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

11000

17000

8000

13000

7000

56000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

11000

17000

8000

13000

7000

56000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.79

2.77

1.31

2.12

1.14

9.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

11000

17000

8000

13000

7000

56000

Class eg:y

Total

11000

17000

8000

13000

7000

56000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.79

2.77

1.31

2.12

1.14

9.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.79

2.77

1.31

2.12

1.14

9.14

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

11000

17000

8000

13000

7000

56000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







